
Schütze KK LG
1 Peter Heins 207,6
2 Karsten Wiedenroth 213,3
3 Christian Kolodinski 221,1
4 Hans-Henning Ahlers 349,0
5 Ernst Lehmann 999,9
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Schütze KK LG
1 G d L 41 0

W
er

tu
ng

1 Gerd Lorenz 41,0
2 Dennis Rosenau 66,4
3 Carsten Niebuhr 73,4
4 Lars Wendler 94,2
5 Gerd Stocksmeier 205,3
6 Carsten Wiedenroth 295,1
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

KK 991,0
LG 775,4

Platz: gesamt 1766,4

W
er

tu
ng

 



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 H i i h Wi d th 121 71 Heinrich Wiedenroth 121,7

ng2 Harald Strohbach 210,8 un2 Harald Strohbach 210,8
3 Heiner Kluge 312 3 er

tu

3 Heiner Kluge 312,3
4 H l t W d 495 7 W

e

4 Helmut Wrede 495,7 W,
5 Walter Schmidt 507 05 Walter Schmidt 507,0
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Günter Krause 34 71 Günter Krause 34,7
2 R di H d 35 52 Rudi Harder 35,5

ng
 ,

3 Karl Schacht 39,1 un3 Karl Schacht 39,1
4 Wilhelm Busse 44 6 er

tu

4 Wilhelm Busse 44,6

W
e

5 Horst Hartmann 208,4 W5 Horst Hartmann 208,4
6 Horst Kapmeyer n a6 Horst Kapmeyer n.a
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1140 5KK 1140,5,
LG 362 3LG 362,3

Pl t t Di lifi i tPlatz: gesamt Disqualifiziertg



KK LGKK LG
1 K l H i M i 31 51 Karl-Heinz Meier 31,5

ng2 Hartmut Fricke 175,6 un2 Hartmut Fricke 175,6
3 Heinz Walter 322 3 er

tu

3 Heinz Walter 322,3
4 H ld H k 353 7 W

e

4 Harald Hauke 353,7 W,
55
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Karl-Heinz Giese 53 81 Karl-Heinz Giese 53,8
2 Alf d Ki 70 02 Alfred Kisser 70,0

ng
 ,

3 Georg Brandes 73,2 un3 Georg Brandes 73,2
4 Wilfried Günther 80 6 er

tu

4 Wilfried Günther 80,6

W
e

5 Wilhelm Sprenger 85,9 W5 Wilhelm Sprenger 85,9
6 Herbert Schacht 94 86 Herbert Schacht 94,8
7 N b t F lk b 108 17 Norbert Falkenberg 108,1g
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 883 1KK 883,1,
LG 458 3LG 458,3

Pl t t 1341 4Platz: gesamt 1341,4g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Gü t Göd k 99 61 Günter Gödecke 99,6

ng2 Friedrich Wilhelm Meyer 106,0 un2 Friedrich Wilhelm Meyer 106,0
3 Sven Liss 257 0 er

tu

3 Sven Liss 257,0
4 Kl P t Bött h 332 3 W

e

4 Klaus Peter Böttcher 332,3 W,
5 Cord Isensee 437 95 Cord Isensee 437,9
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Hubert Niebuhr 16 31 Hubert Niebuhr 16,3
2 J W h 19 52 Jens Wesche 19,5

ng
 ,

3 Karsten Meyer 27,5 un3 Karsten Meyer 27,5
4 Hinrich Wichers 31 0 er

tu

4 Hinrich Wichers 31,0

W
e

5 Dirk Ehlers 41,5 W5 Dirk Ehlers 41,5
6 Bernd Schacht 78 56 Bernd Schacht 78,5
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 794 9KK 794,9,
LG 214 3LG 214,3

Pl t t 1009 2Platz: gesamt 1009,2g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 A d Wi tf ld 15 91 Andreas Wietfeld 15,9

ng2 Markus Wrede 181,6 un2 Markus Wrede 181,6
3 Jörg Lüneburg 186 7 er

tu

3 Jörg Lüneburg 186,7
4 R lf L H 219 5 W

e

4 Ralf Luer Harms 219,5 W,
55
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Carsten Müller 36 51 Carsten Müller 36,5
2 St f Göd k 67 32 Stefan Gödecke 67,3

ng
 ,

3 Joachim Rinke 67,5 un3 Joachim Rinke 67,5
4 Steve Schulz 83 0 er

tu

4 Steve Schulz 83,0

W
e

5 Alex Schulz 93,4 W5 Alex Schulz 93,4
6 Sören Bollmann 99 26 Sören Bollmann 99,2
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 603 7KK 603,7,
LG 446 9LG 446,9

Pl t t 1050 6Platz: gesamt 1050,6g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Mi h l M 342 91 Michael Meyer 342,9

ng

y
2 Martin Schiesgeries 423,5 un2 Martin Schiesgeries 423,5
3 Andreas Schlepps 520 2 er

tu

3 Andreas Schlepps 520,2
4 A d Hübb 616 3 W

e

4 Andre Hübbers 616,3 W,
5 Timm Bußmann 788 65 Timm Bußmann 788,6
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Peer Bußmann 14 11 Peer Bußmann 14,1
2 Kl D 58 12 Klaas Denzer 58,1

ng
 ,

3 Daniel Meyer 64,3 un3 Daniel Meyer 64,3
4 Björn Schlepps 98 9 er

tu

4 Björn Schlepps 98,9

W
e

5 Uwe Tillmann 102,9 W5 Uwe Tillmann 102,9
6 Florian Niebuhr 108 66 Florian Niebuhr 108,6
7 M l K 177 97 Manuel Kramp 177,9p
8 Mark Schiesgeries 243,38 Mark Schiesgeries 243,3
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1902 9KK 1902,9,
LG 446 9LG 446,9

Pl t t 2349 8Platz: gesamt 2349,8g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Ni kl M 37 51 Nicklas Meyer 37,5

ng

y
2 Hannes Krüger-Idecke 216,8 un2 Hannes Krüger Idecke 216,8
3 Harry Varkentin 271 5 er

tu

3 Harry Varkentin 271,5
4 Ch i t h Gi ki 522 6 W

e

4 Christopher Gieseking 522,6 Wp g ,
5 Marcel Schacht 887 75 Marcel Schacht 887,7
6 Nina Knackstedt 999 96 Nina Knackstedt 999,9
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Melina Meyer 32 01 Melina Meyer 32,0
2 Ni l N i ki 61 12 Nicole Napierski 61,1

ng
 p ,

3 Katina Busse 75,2 un3 Katina Busse 75,2
4 Kira Schwabe 80 0 er

tu

4 Kira Schwabe 80,0

W
e

5 Ron Schiesgeries 136,6 W5 Ron Schiesgeries 136,6
6 Philipp Bösefeld 213 46 Philipp Bösefeld 213,4
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1048 4KK 1048,4,
LG 598 3LG 598,3

Pl t t 1646 7Platz: gesamt 1646,7g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 S lk Ni b h 61 91 Sylke Niebuhr 61,9

ng

y
2 Beate Benecke 317,8 un2 Beate Benecke 317,8
3 Herbert Bakeberg 327 9 er

tu

3 Herbert Bakeberg 327,9
4 R lf M it 920 8 W

e

4 Ralf Mauritz 920,8 W,
5 Kim Teichert5 Kim Teichert
6 Bianca Parock6 Bianca Parock
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Jessika Hölbing 101 31 Jessika Hölbing 101,3
2 A Göd k 133 72 Arne Gödecke 133,7

ng
 ,

3 Melanie Meyer 142,0 un3 Melanie Meyer 142,0
4 Hilke Köhler 184 3 er

tu

4 Hilke Köhler 184,3

W
e

5 Kim Teichert 191,2 W5 Kim Teichert 191,2
6 Dominik Benecke 244 06 Dominik Benecke 244,0
7 Phil B t lt 434 97 Phil Bartelt 434,9
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1628 4KK 1628,4,
LG 996 5LG 996,5

Pl t t 2624 9Platz: gesamt 2624,9g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Ed l d Mil h t 197 71 Edelgard Milchert 197,7

ng

g
2 Lotti Meier 200,8 un2 Lotti Meier 200,8
3 Regina Harder 392 0 er

tu

3 Regina Harder 392,0
4 M th S h idt 404 0 W

e

4 Martha Schmidt 404,0 W,
5 Almut Dammaschk 526 05 Almut Dammaschk 526,0
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Ulla Fricke 24 81 Ulla Fricke 24,8
2 H l B k lb 38 22 Hannelore Bokelberg 38,2

ng
 g ,

3 Hanna Wesche 42,3 un3 Hanna Wesche 42,3
4 Margerete Bakeberg 70 9 er

tu

4 Margerete Bakeberg 70,9

W
e

5 Ria Bollmann 98,2 W5 Ria Bollmann 98,2
6 Annemarie Rachner 157 26 Annemarie Rachner 157,2
7 A lik Si 159 37 Angelika Siemen 159,3g
8 Renate Wiedenroth 247,78 Renate Wiedenroth 247,7
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1194 5KK 1194,5,
LG 431 6LG 431,6

Pl t t 1626 1Platz: gesamt 1626,1g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 I id Gi 200 01 Ingrid Giese 200,0

ng

g
2 Heike Kutrieb 216,9 un2 Heike Kutrieb 216,9
3 Elke Gödecke 356 9 er

tu

3 Elke Gödecke 356,9
4 Il M i S h l 568 3 W

e

4 Ilse-Marie Schmale 568,3 W,
55
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Sonja Niebuhr 26 81 Sonja Niebuhr 26,8
2 I i d S hl 129 72 Ingried Schlepps 129,7

ng
 g pp ,

3 Annegret Schacht 167,7 un3 Annegret Schacht 167,7
4 Hannelore Gerlof 193 2 er

tu

4 Hannelore Gerlof 193,2

W
e

5 n.a n.a W5 n.a n.a
6 n a n a6 n.a n.a
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1342 1KK 1342,1,
LG 517 4LG 517,4

Pl t t Di lifi i tPlatz: gesamt Disqualifiziertg



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 S bi M 57 61 Sabine Meyer 57,6

ng

y
2 Yvonne Hardt 261,7 un2 Yvonne Hardt 261,7
3 Claudia Böttcher 333 7 er

tu

3 Claudia Böttcher 333,7
4 A j K l 452 4 W

e

4 Anja Koggelmann 452,4 Wj gg ,
5 Sina Diviak 494 05 Sina Diviak 494,0
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Kerstin Teichert 48 61 Kerstin Teichert 48,6
2 Ul ik H f 56 32 Ulrike Hafner 56,3

ng
 ,

3 Claudia Liss 78,1 un3 Claudia Liss 78,1
4 Kathrin Ahlers 81 8 er

tu

4 Kathrin Ahlers 81,8

W
e

5 Andrea Reinecke 107,2 W5 Andrea Reinecke 107,2
6 Elke Schacht 227 76 Elke Schacht 227,7
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1105 4KK 1105,4,
LG 599 7LG 599,7

Pl t t 1705 1Platz: gesamt 1705,1g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 D i l S t l 88 41 Daniela Santelmann 88,4

ng2 Julia Lüer 168,6 un2 Julia Lüer 168,6
3 Nadine Gödecke 349 4 er

tu

3 Nadine Gödecke 349,4
4 K t i Cl 410 9 W

e

4 Katrin Claus 410,9 W,
5 Franziska Beck 961 75 Franziska Beck 961,7
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Marlen Gilhaus 36 61 Marlen Gilhaus 36,6
2 V Küh b 74 22 Vanessa Kühnberg 74,2

ng
 g ,

3 Monique Kröger 76,6 un3 Monique Kröger 76,6
4 Laurine Otte 86 1 er

tu

4 Laurine Otte 86,1

W
e

5 Katja Schweda 94,4 W5 Katja Schweda 94,4
6 Jessica Riedl 94 86 Jessica Riedl 94,8
7 A ik S hi i 253 47 Annika Schiesgeries 253,4g
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 1017 3KK 1017,3,
LG 462 7LG 462,7

Pl t t 1480 0Platz: gesamt 1480,0g



Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Ni l Z k 66 41 Nicole Zaske 66,4

ng2 Claudia Harms 129,3 un2 Claudia Harms 129,3
3 Tanja Gerlof 278 5 er

tu

3 Tanja Gerlof 278,5
4 U t K hl 343 2 W

e

4 Urte Kuhls 343,2 W,
5 Sabrina Gerlof 556 05 Sabrina Gerlof 556,0
66
77
88
99

1010
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

Schütze KK LGSchütze KK LG
1 Kirsten Schulz 42 81 Kirsten Schulz 42,8
2 S d Gl 65 62 Sandra Glaser 65,6

ng
 ,

3 Anja Priebe 94,8 un3 Anja Priebe 94,8
4 Heidi Koch 111 1 er

tu

4 Heidi Koch 111,1

W
e

5 Ina Lüneburg 146,0 W5 Ina Lüneburg 146,0
6 Nicole Wrede 155 06 Nicole Wrede 155,0
77
88
99

10100
1111
1212
1313
1414
1515

KK 817 4KK 817,4,
LG 615 3LG 615,3

Pl t t 1432 7Platz: gesamt 1432,7g



Platz Schütze Teiler Platz Schütze Teiler
1 Andreas Wietfeld 15,9 1 Peer Bußmann 14,1
2 Karl-Heinz Meier 31,5 2 Hubert Niebuhr 16,3
3 Nicklas Meyer 37,5 3 Jens Wesche 19,5
4 Sabine Meyer 57,6 4 Ulla Fricke 24,8
5 Sylke Niebuhr 61,9 5 Sonja Niebuhr 26,8
6 Nicole Zaske 66,4 6 Karsten Meyer 27,5
7 Daniela Santelmann 88,4 7 Hinrich Wichers 31,0
8 Günter Gödecke 99,6 8 Melina Meyer 32,0
9 Friedrich Wilhelm Meyer 106,0 9 Günter Krause 34,7

10 Heinrich Wiedenroth 121,7 10 Rudi Harder 35,5
11 Claudia Harms 129,3 11 Carsten Müller 36,5
12 Julia Lüer 168,6 12 Marlen Gilhaus 36,6
13 Hartmut Fricke 175,6 13 Hannelore Bokelberg 38,2
14 Markus Wrede 181,6 14 Karl Schacht 39,1
15 Jörg Lüneburg 186,7 15 Gerd Lorenz 41,0
16 Edelgard Milchert 197,7 16 Dirk Ehlers 41,5
17 Ingrid Giese 200,0 17 Hanna Wesche 42,3
18 Lotti Meier 200,8 18 Kirsten Schulz 42,8
19 Peter Heins 207,6 19 Wilhelm Busse 44,6
20 Harald Strohbach 210,8 20 Kerstin Teichert 48,6
21 Karsten Wiedenroth 213,3 21 Karl-Heinz Giese 53,8
22 Hannes Krüger-Idecke 216,8 22 Ulrike Hafner 56,3
23 Heike Kutrieb 216,9 23 Klaas Denzer 58,1
24 Ralf Luer Harms 219 5 24 Nicole Napierski 61 124 Ralf Luer Harms 219,5 24 Nicole Napierski 61,1
25 Christian Kolodinski 221,1 25 Daniel Meyer 64,3
26 Sven Liss 257,0 26 Sandra Glaser 65,6
27 Yvonne Hardt 261,7 27 Dennis Rosenau 66,4
28 Harry Varkentin 271,5 28 Stefan Gödecke 67,3
29 Tanja Gerlof 278,5 29 Joachim Rinke 67,5
30 Heiner Kluge 312,3 30 Alfred Kisser 70,0
31 Beate Benecke 317,8 31 Margerete Bakeberg 70,9
32 Heinz Walter 322,3 32 Georg Brandes 73,2
33 Herbert Bakeberg 327,9 33 Carsten Niebuhr 73,4
34 Klaus Peter Böttcher 332,3 34 Vanessa Kühnberg 74,2
35 Claudia Böttcher 333,7 35 Katina Busse 75,2
36 Michael Meyer 342,9 36 Monique Kröger 76,6
37 Urte Kuhls 343,2 37 Claudia Liss 78,1
38 Hans-Henning Ahlers 349,0 38 Bernd Schacht 78,5
39 Nadine Gödecke 349,4 39 Kira Schwabe 80,0
40 Harald Hauke 353,7 40 Wilfried Günther 80,6
41 Elke Gödecke 356,9 41 Kathrin Ahlers 81,8
42 Regina Harder 392,0 42 Steve Schulz 83,0
43 Martha Schmidt 404,0 43 Wilhelm Sprenger 85,9
44 Katrin Claus 410,9 44 Laurine Otte 86,1
45 Martin Schiesgeries 423,5 45 Alex Schulz 93,4
46 Anja Koggelmann 452,4 46 Lars Wendler 94,2
47 Helmut Wrede 495,7 47 Katja Schweda 94,4
48 Andreas Schlepps 520,2 48 Herbert Schacht 94,8
49 Christopher Gieseking 522,6 49 Jessica Riedl 94,8
50 Ilse-Marie Schmale 568,3 50 Anja Priebe 94,8
51 Andre Hübbers 616,3 51 Ria Bollmann 98,2
52 Ralf Mauritz 920,8 52 Björn Schlepps 98,9

53 Sören Bollmann 99,2
54 Jessika Hölbing 101,3
55 U Till 102 955 Uwe Tillmann 102,9
56 Andrea Reinecke 107,2
57 Florian Niebuhr 108,6



58 Heidi Koch 111,1
59 Ingried Schlepps 129,7
60 Arne Gödecke 133,7
61 Ron Schiesgeries 136,6
62 Melanie Meyer 142,0
63 Ina Lüneburg 146,0
64 Nicole Wrede 155,0
65 Annemarie Rachner 157,2
66 Annegret Schacht 167,7
67 Hilke Köhler 184,3
68 Kim Teichert 191,2
69 Hannelore Gerlof 193,2
70 Gerd Stocksmeier 205,3
71 Horst Hartmann 208,4
72 Philipp Bösefeld 213,4
73 Elke Schacht 227,7
74 Dominik Benecke 244,0
75 Carsten Wiedenroth 295,1
76 n.a n.a
77 n.a n.a
78 Horst Kapmeyer n.a



Platz Zug gesamt
1 6. Zug Damen 1432,7
2 4. Damenzug 1480,0
3 1. Damenzug 1626,1
4 3. Damenzug 1705,1
5 2. Damenzug Disqualifiziert

Platz Zug gesamt
1 4. Zug 1009,2
2 6. Zug 1050,6
3 3. Zug 1341,4
4 Junioren 1646 7

Damen

Herren

4 Junioren 1646,7
5 1. Zug 1766,4
6 7. Zug 2349,8
7 SZ 2624,9
8 2. Zug Disqualifiziert

KK Andreas Wietfeld 15,9
LG Peer Bußmann 14,1

Bester Einzelteiler


